Abstand/Winkel Pas Passo Paso Шаг
Technische Daten Caractéristiques techniques Dati tecnici Datos técnicos Технические характеристики
Nennspannung Tension nominale Tensione nominale Voltaje nominal Номинальное напряжение
Nennstrom Courant nominal Corrente nominale Corriente nominal Номинальный ток
Kabelbereich Calibre de fils Gamma fili Gama de cables Сечение провода
Nennstoßspannung Surtension nominale Sovratensione nominale Voltaje de sobretensión nominal Доступные опции
Schraube Vis Vite Tornillo Винт
Pol Pôle Polarità Polo Полюс

38
54
How to order:
Units
Metric
Imperial
Series code
ROHS Compliant Number of poles
Custom options: colour,
printing, assembly, etc.
Not applicable
Horizontal
Vertical
Angled
Double entry
Not applicable
Flanged
With clip
With extension
High insulation
Option
Not applicable
Discuss with IMO
representative
20
155 P
E
NIL
M 5
NIL NIL
V C
H F
A E
T L
21
20 F155 5M PV BLK. /
For full technical data please call +44 (0)20 8452 6444 or visit our web-site www.imopc.com 4746
Pluggable Terminal Blocks - Plugs
20.920M 21.920M 20.920MF 21.920MF 21.951ML 21.951MLF 21.950MT 21.950MTF 20.970M 21.970M
Pitch 5.00mm (5.08mm) 5.00mm (5.08mm) 5.08mm 5.08mm 5.08mm 5.08mm 5.00mm (5.08mm)
Technical Data UL IEC UL IEC UL IEC UL IEC UL IEC UL IEC UL IEC
Rated voltage 300V 600V 300V 600V 300V            600V 300V            600V 300V 300V 300V 600V
Rated current 15A 18A 15A 18A 12A 14A 12A               14A 16A 16A 15A 18A
Wire range 0.2-2.5mm² / 30 - 12 AWG 0.2-2.5mm² / 30 - 12 AWG 0.2-1.5 mm² / 30-14 AWG 0.2-1.5 mm² / 30-14 AWG 30-12 AWG 30-12 AWG 0.2-2.5mm² / 30 - 12 AWG
Available options 300V/15A 320V/20A 300V/15A 320V/20A 300V/15A 320V/20A
Screw M2.5 M2.5 M2 M2 M2.5 M2.5 M2.5
Available poles 2 - 24 2 - 24 2 - 24 2 - 24 2 - 12 (with twin connection) 2 - 12 (with twin connection) 2 - 24
20.970MF 21.970MF 21.970ML 21.970MLF 20.954M  21.954M 20.954MF             21.954MF 20.960M 21.960M 20.960MF 21.960MF
Pitch 5.00mm (5.08mm) 5.08mm 5.08mm 5.00mm (5.08mm) 5.00mm (5.08mm) 7.50mm (7.62mm) 7.50mm (7.62mm)
Technical Data UL IEC UL IEC UL IEC UL IEC UL IEC UL IEC
Rated voltage 300V 600V 300V            600V 300V            600V 300V 600V 300V            600V 300V 750V 300V 750V
Rated current 15A 18A 12A 14A 12A 14A 15A 18A 15A 18A 15A 17.5A 15A 17.5A
Wire range 0.2-2.5mm² / 30 - 12 AWG 0.2-1.5 mm² / 28-14 AWG 0.2-1.5 mm² / 28-14 AWG 0.2-2.5 mm² / 28 - 12 AWG 0.2-2.5 mm² / 28-12 AWG 0.5-2.5 mm² / 28 - 12 AWG 0.5-2.5 mm² / 28 - 12 AWG
Available options 300V/15A 320V/20A 300V/15A 320V/20A 300V/15A 320V/20A 300V/15A 320V/20A 300V/15A 320V/20A
Screw M2.5 M2 M2 M2.5 M2.5 M2.5 M2.5
Available poles 2 - 24 2 - 24 2 - 24 2 - 24 2 - 24 2 - 12 2 - 12
C US
C US C US C US
Page 1-1
6/29/2012